Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Guides to Manuscript Collections

Library Special Collections

1973

0063: James E. Morrow Letter, 1973

Marshall University Special Collections

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids Part of the Public History Commons

Recommended Citation

James E. Morrow Letter, 1973, Accession No. 1973/01.0063, Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Library Special Collections at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Guides to Manuscript Collections by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, beachgr@marshall.edu.

James E. Morrow Letter, 1873

ACC 1973/01.0063



Special Collections Department James E. Morrow Library Marshall University Huntington, West Virginia 2019

Summary:

Title: James E. Morrow Letter Span Dates: 1873 Creator: James E. Morrow Repository: Marshall University Special Collections, Morrow Library (Huntington, WV) Processed by: Elizabeth James, 2019 Accession Number: 1973/01.0063 Date Completed: August, 2019 Access to Collection: Open Extent: one item

Search Terms:

Letters James E. Morrow Presidents of Marshall

Biographical Notes:

James E. Morrow was a principal, or president, of Marshall University from 1872-1873.

Scope and Content:

This collection contains a photostatic copy of a letter to J.J. Jacob, governor of West Virginia.

Processing Notes:

This collection was already processed prior to the creation of the finding aid.

Preferred Citation:

James E. Morrow Letter, Accession No. 1973/01.0063, Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

Access and Use:

For more information or to use any collection, contact: Special Collections, Morrow Library Marshall University One John Marshall Drive Huntington, WV 25755 (304) 696-2343 speccoll@marshall.edu

Container	Contents
Box 1	
Folder	Morrow letter